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       CHECK CHECK                                               INVOICE                                                       ACCOUNT                             

      NUMBER DATE       VENDOR                                   DESCRIPTION                                        AMOUNT     NUMBER                              

   192000089 10/28/2019 Bales, Mary                              TRAVEL EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT DPI                   315.59     10 E 801 342 264100 000             

                                                                 CHILD CARE CONFERENCE                                                                             

                                                                                Totals for 192000089                315.59 

                                                                                                                           

   192000090 10/28/2019 Becker, Steven                           MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 08/30/19                       7.54     10 E 801 342 253300 000             

                                                                                Totals for 192000090                  7.54 

                                                                                                                           

   192000091 10/28/2019 Berget, Doris                            REIMBURSEMENT FOR ELEMENTARY                         4.98     10 E 801 411 120000 000             

                                                                 SCIENCE                                                                                           

                                                                                Totals for 192000091                  4.98 

                                                                                                                           

   192000092 10/28/2019 Brant, Tina                              MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT                               11.60     10 E 801 342 253300 000             

                                                                 09/06/19-10/02/19                                                                                 

   192000092 10/28/2019 Brant, Tina                              CLOTHING ALLOWANCE REIMBURSEMENT                    75.00     10 E 801 421 253300 000             

                                                                                Totals for 192000092                 86.60 

                                                                                                                           

   192000093 10/28/2019 Burns, Shawn                             MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT                               81.20     10 E 801 342 129000 000             

                                                                 09/03/19-09/30/19                                                                                 

                                                                                Totals for 192000093                 81.20 

                                                                                                                           

   192000094 10/28/2019 Croatt, Dana                             TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT-ELEMENTARY                    129.26     10 E 104 342 241000 000             

                                                                 PRINCIPALS CONFERENCE                                                                             

                                                                                Totals for 192000094                129.26 

                                                                                                                           

   192000095 10/28/2019 Czuczor, Stephen                         MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT                               89.32     10 E 801 342 266100 000             

                                                                 09/03/19-09/30/19                                                                                 

                                                                                Totals for 192000095                 89.32 

                                                                                                                           

   192000096 10/28/2019 Dhein, Kristin                           SCIENCE SUPPLIES-SANDPAPER                          14.21     10 E 301 411 126000 000             

                                                                                Totals for 192000096                 14.21 

                                                                                                                           

   192000097 10/28/2019 Erickson, Donald                         MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT                               13.34     10 E 801 342 254100 000             

                                                                 09/19/19-09/27/19                                                                                 

   192000097 10/28/2019 Erickson, Donald                         MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT                               51.91     10 E 801 342 254100 000             

                                                                 09/04/19-09/19/19                                                                                 

                                                                                Totals for 192000097                 65.25 

                                                                                                                           

   192000098 10/28/2019 Feucht, Heidi                            TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT-TEXT SETS                      26.68     10 E 801 342 221300 000             
                                                                 CONFERENCE                                                                                         
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       CHECK CHECK                                               INVOICE                                                       ACCOUNT                             

      NUMBER DATE       VENDOR                                   DESCRIPTION                                        AMOUNT     NUMBER                              

                                                                                Totals for 192000098                 26.68 

                                                                                                                           

   192000099 10/28/2019 Freiburger, Erika                        KG SUPPLIES REIMBURSEMENT                            6.00     10 E 801 411 110000 000             

                                                                                Totals for 192000099                  6.00 

                                                                                                                           

   192000100 10/28/2019 Gabrysiak, Marc                          TRAVEL EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT-ERATE                 110.20     10 E 801 342 266100 000             

                                                                 TRAINING                                                                                          

   192000100 10/28/2019 Gabrysiak, Marc                          MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT                              121.22     10 E 801 342 266100 000             

                                                                 09/03/19-09/25/19                                                                                 

                                                                                Totals for 192000100                231.42 

                                                                                                                           

   192000101 10/28/2019 Gebert, Steve                            CLOTHING ALLOWANCE REIMBURSEMENT                    75.00     10 E 801 421 253300 000             

                                                                                Totals for 192000101                 75.00 

                                                                                                                           

   192000102 10/28/2019 Gerbitz, Lori                            MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT                               23.78     27 E 801 342 215000 341             

                                                                 09/03/19-09/26/19                                                                                 

                                                                                Totals for 192000102                 23.78 

                                                                                                                           

   192000103 10/28/2019 Ghere, Jamie                             MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT                               52.26     27 E 801 342 215000 341             

                                                                 09/04/19-09/30/19                                                                                 

                                                                                Totals for 192000103                 52.26 

                                                                                                                           

   192000104 10/28/2019 Greenisen, Nancy                         TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT-OASYS USER                     21.81     27 E 801 342 264400 341             

                                                                 MEETING EMBASSY SUITES BEROOKFIELD                                                                

                                                                                Totals for 192000104                 21.81 

                                                                                                                           

   192000105 10/28/2019 Gunzel, Caitlyn                          MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT                               87.58     27 E 801 342 156600 341             

                                                                 09/03/19-09/27/19                                                                                 

                                                                                Totals for 192000105                 87.58 

                                                                                                                           

   192000106 10/28/2019 Hahn, Kimberly                           REIMBURSEMENT FOR SPECIAL                          100.00     27 E 801 942 159100 019             

                                                                 EDUCATION PROGRAM AIDE LICENSE                                                                    

                                                                 RENEWAL CONFIRMATION                                                                              

                                                                 #WS2ELO003305204                                                                                  

                                                                                Totals for 192000106                100.00 

                                                                                                                           

   192000107 10/28/2019 Heinz, Diana                             REIMBURSEMENT FOR OFFICE SUPPLY                      5.99     10 E 405 411 162000 000             

                                                                 CONTAINER-ACTIVITIES OFFICE                                                                       
   192000107 10/28/2019 Heinz, Diana                             TRAVEL EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT-GMC                    15.66     10 E 405 342 162000 000              
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      NUMBER DATE       VENDOR                                   DESCRIPTION                                        AMOUNT     NUMBER                              

                                                                 ADMINISTRATIVE MEETING                                                                            

                                                                                Totals for 192000107                 21.65 

                                                                                                                           

   192000108 10/28/2019 Holmes, Jeffrey                          Mileage Reimbursement JHolmes                      150.00     10 E 801 342 231100 000             

                                                                                Totals for 192000108                150.00 

                                                                                                                           

   192000109 10/28/2019 Juedes, Shelley                          MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT                              249.11     50 E 801 342 257100 000             

                                                                 07/01/19-09/26/19                                                                                 

                                                                                Totals for 192000109                249.11 

                                                                                                                           

   192000110 10/28/2019 Kaebisch, Stephanie                      MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT                               64.96     27 E 801 342 212000 341             

                                                                 09/04/19-09/30/19                                                                                 

                                                                                Totals for 192000110                 64.96 

                                                                                                                           

   192000111 10/28/2019 Kaminski, Mark                           TRAVEL EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT-SRO                    13.34     10 E 301 342 221300 000             

                                                                 CONFRENCE                                                                                         

                                                                                Totals for 192000111                 13.34 

                                                                                                                           

   192000112 10/28/2019 Kohel, Kathryn                           SUPPLIES                                            42.03     10 E 101 411 110403 000             

                                                                                Totals for 192000112                 42.03 

                                                                                                                           

   192000113 10/28/2019 Kons, Dawn                               MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT                               49.88     50 E 801 342 257100 000             

                                                                 09/03/19-09/20/19                                                                                 

                                                                                Totals for 192000113                 49.88 

                                                                                                                           

   192000114 10/28/2019 Last, Jennifer                           MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT                               63.57     27 E 801 342 156600 341             

                                                                 09/04/19-09/30/19                                                                                 

                                                                                Totals for 192000114                 63.57 

                                                                                                                           

   192000115 10/28/2019 Le Duc, Robin                            MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT                               20.30     10 E 814 342 122900 391             

                                                                 09/03/19-09/27/19                                                                                 

                                                                                Totals for 192000115                 20.30 

                                                                                                                           

   192000116 10/28/2019 Leffler, Nicole                          MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT                               28.42     27 E 801 342 152000 341             

                                                                 09/04/19-09/27/19                                                                                 

                                                                                Totals for 192000116                 28.42 

                                                                                                                           

   192000117 10/28/2019 Lehnen, Jill                             MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT                               22.91     27 E 801 342 156600 341             
                                                                 09/03/19-09/30/19                                                                                  
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       CHECK CHECK                                               INVOICE                                                       ACCOUNT                             

      NUMBER DATE       VENDOR                                   DESCRIPTION                                        AMOUNT     NUMBER                              

                                                                                Totals for 192000117                 22.91 

                                                                                                                           

   192000118 10/28/2019 Mamayek, Tammy                           MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT                               54.23     10 E 801 342 214000 000             

                                                                 09/03/19-09/26/19                                                                                 

                                                                                Totals for 192000118                 54.23 

                                                                                                                           

   192000119 10/28/2019 Meixner, James                           MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT                               23.20     10 E 801 342 266100 000             

                                                                 09/03/19-09/25/19                                                                                 

                                                                                Totals for 192000119                 23.20 

                                                                                                                           

   192000120 10/28/2019 Miller, Candice                          MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT FOR                           50.75     27 E 801 342 152000 341             

                                                                 SEPTEMBER 2019                                                                                    

                                                                                Totals for 192000120                 50.75 

                                                                                                                           

   192000121 10/28/2019 Nachtwey, Carrie                         MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT                               94.54     27 E 801 342 156600 341             

                                                                 09/09/19-09/30/19                                                                                 

                                                                                Totals for 192000121                 94.54 

                                                                                                                           

   192000122 10/28/2019 Oftedahl, Scott                          MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT                               47.56     10 E 801 342 265300 000             

                                                                 09/04/19-09/30/19                                                                                 

                                                                                Totals for 192000122                 47.56 

                                                                                                                           

   192000123 10/28/2019 Patel, Roshani                           TRAVEL EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT-CESA                   17.40     10 E 814 342 122900 391             

                                                                 1 PEWAUKEE                                                                                        

   192000123 10/28/2019 Patel, Roshani                           MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT                               73.95     10 E 814 342 122900 391             

                                                                 09/03/19-09/30/19                                                                                 

   192000123 10/28/2019 Patel, Roshani                           MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT                               22.91     10 E 814 342 122900 391             

                                                                 08/26/19-08/30/19                                                                                 

                                                                                Totals for 192000123                114.26 

                                                                                                                           

   192000124 10/28/2019 Rhind, Marlayne                          CLOTHING ALLOWANCE REIMBURSEMENT                    75.00     10 E 801 421 253300 000             

                                                                                Totals for 192000124                 75.00 

                                                                                                                           

   192000125 10/28/2019 Rhoads, Rhonda                           MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT                              240.41     10 E 801 342 266100 000             

                                                                 09/03/19-09/30/19                                                                                 

                                                                                Totals for 192000125                240.41 

                                                                                                                           

   192000126 10/28/2019 Stachowiak, Jon                          REIMBURSEMENT FOR ITEMS PURCHASED                   89.19     10 E 401 451 136200 000             
                                                                 FOR TECH ED SUPPLIES PURCHASED AT                                                                  
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       CHECK CHECK                                               INVOICE                                                       ACCOUNT                             

      NUMBER DATE       VENDOR                                   DESCRIPTION                                        AMOUNT     NUMBER                              

                                                                 JO ANN FABRICS FOR SLING BACK                                                                     

                                                                 CHAIR PROJECT                                                                                     

                                                                                Totals for 192000126                 89.19 

                                                                                                                           

   192000127 10/28/2019 Stone, Andrew                            MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT                               46.40     10 E 801 342 129000 000             

                                                                 09/04/19-09/30/19                                                                                 

                                                                                Totals for 192000127                 46.40 

                                                                                                                           

   192000128 10/28/2019 Tabaska, Rannon                          TRAVEL EXPENSE                                      38.25     10 E 801 342 221300 000             

                                                                 REIMBURSEMENT-CUSTOM EDUCATION                                                                    

                                                                 SOLUTIONS-NEW BERLIN                                                                              

   192000128 10/28/2019 Tabaska, Rannon                          MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 09/26/19                      25.75     10 E 801 342 221300 000             

                                                                                Totals for 192000128                 64.00 

                                                                                                                           

   192000129 10/28/2019 Turner, Harold JR.                       CLOTHING ALLOWANCE REIMBURSEMENT                   100.00     10 E 801 421 253300 000             

                                                                                Totals for 192000129                100.00 

                                                                                                                           

   192000130 10/28/2019 Unertl, Sara                             S. Unertl 19-20 contract for                       150.00     10 E 405 342 223100 000             

                                                                 mileage -OCTOBER 2019                                                                             

   192000130 10/28/2019 Unertl, Sara                             REIMBURSEMENT FOR DOCTORAL                         745.00     10 E 801 291 264400 000             

                                                                 GRADUATE CREDIT                                                                                   

                                                                                Totals for 192000130                895.00 

                                                                                                                           

   192000131 10/28/2019 Wittemann, Rebecca                       TRAVEL EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT-PBIS                  122.96     10 E 801 342 219420 000             

                                                                 CONVENTION                                                                                        

                                                                                Totals for 192000131                122.96 

                                                                                                                           

                                                                           
                                                                                   Totals for checks              4,162.15  
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                                            F U N D  S U M M A R Y         

                                                                           

FUND  DESCRIPTION                         BALANCE SHEET            REVENUE            EXPENSE              TOTAL 

 

10    GENERAL FUND                                 0.00               0.00           3,252.58           3,252.58                    

27    SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND                       0.00               0.00             610.58             610.58                    

50    FOOD SERVICE FUND                            0.00               0.00             298.99             298.99                    

*** Fund Summary Totals ***                        0.00               0.00           4,162.15           4,162.15                    
 
************************ End of report ************************ 
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      NUMBER DATE       VENDOR                                   DESCRIPTION                                        AMOUNT     NUMBER                              

   201900281 10/15/2019 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System    Payroll accrual                                  2,625.09     10 L 000 000 811612 000             

   201900281 10/15/2019 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System    Payroll accrual                                    385.66     27 L 000 000 811612 000             

   201900281 10/15/2019 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System    Payroll accrual                                    107.00     50 L 000 000 811612 000             

   201900281 10/15/2019 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System    Payroll accrual                                 56,263.57     10 L 000 000 811611 000             

   201900281 10/15/2019 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System    Payroll accrual                                 16,304.43     27 L 000 000 811611 000             

   201900281 10/15/2019 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System    Payroll accrual                                    177.63     80 L 000 000 811611 000             

   201900281 10/15/2019 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System    Payroll accrual                                  1,842.41     50 L 000 000 811611 000             

   201900281 10/15/2019 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System    Payroll accrual                                 13,158.27     10 L 000 000 811611 000             

   201900281 10/15/2019 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System    Payroll accrual                                  3,813.16     27 L 000 000 811611 000             

   201900281 10/15/2019 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System    Payroll accrual                                     41.55     80 L 000 000 811611 000             

   201900281 10/15/2019 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System    Payroll accrual                                    430.93     50 L 000 000 811611 000             

   201900281 10/15/2019 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System    Payroll accrual                                 75,620.68     10 L 000 000 811612 000             

   201900281 10/15/2019 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System    Payroll accrual                                 18,266.54     27 L 000 000 811612 000             

   201900281 10/15/2019 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System    Payroll accrual                                    241.24     80 L 000 000 811612 000             

   201900281 10/15/2019 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System    Payroll accrual                                  1,399.18     50 L 000 000 811612 000             

   201900281 10/15/2019 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System    Payroll accrual                                 56,263.57     10 L 000 000 811611 000             

   201900281 10/15/2019 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System    Payroll accrual                                 16,304.43     27 L 000 000 811611 000             

   201900281 10/15/2019 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System    Payroll accrual                                    177.63     80 L 000 000 811611 000             

   201900281 10/15/2019 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System    Payroll accrual                                  1,842.41     50 L 000 000 811611 000             

   201900281 10/15/2019 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System    Payroll accrual                                 13,158.27     10 L 000 000 811611 000             

   201900281 10/15/2019 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System    Payroll accrual                                  3,813.16     27 L 000 000 811611 000             

   201900281 10/15/2019 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System    Payroll accrual                                     41.55     80 L 000 000 811611 000             

   201900281 10/15/2019 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System    Payroll accrual                                    430.93     50 L 000 000 811611 000             

                                                                                Totals for 201900281            282,709.29 

                                                                                                                           

   201900282 10/15/2019 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees)            Payroll accrual                                    268.32     10 L 000 000 811697 000             

   201900282 10/15/2019 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees)            Payroll accrual                                  2,061.79     10 L 000 000 811696 000             

   201900282 10/15/2019 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees)            Payroll accrual                                    219.83     27 L 000 000 811696 000             

   201900282 10/15/2019 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees)            Payroll accrual                                     62.50     80 L 000 000 811696 000             

   201900282 10/15/2019 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees)            Payroll accrual                                  2,147.45     10 L 000 000 811697 000             

   201900282 10/15/2019 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees)            Payroll accrual                                      3.75     80 L 000 000 811697 000             

   201900282 10/15/2019 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees)            Payroll accrual                                  1,198.44     27 L 000 000 811697 000             

                                                                                Totals for 201900282              5,962.08 

                                                                                                                           

   201900283 10/15/2019 Scudder Retirement Services              Payroll accrual                                    150.00     10 L 000 000 811670 000             

                                                                                Totals for 201900283                150.00 

                                                                                                                           

   201900284 10/15/2019 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust          Payroll accrual                                  4,602.74     10 L 000 000 811670 000             
   201900284 10/15/2019 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust          Payroll accrual                                    527.58     27 L 000 000 811670 000              
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      NUMBER DATE       VENDOR                                   DESCRIPTION                                        AMOUNT     NUMBER                              

   201900284 10/15/2019 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust          Payroll accrual                                    100.00     50 L 000 000 811670 000             

   201900284 10/15/2019 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust          Payroll accrual                                 14,829.05     10 L 000 000 811670 000             

   201900284 10/15/2019 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust          Payroll accrual                                  1,999.93     27 L 000 000 811670 000             

   201900284 10/15/2019 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust          Payroll accrual                                    583.33     50 L 000 000 811670 000             

   201900284 10/15/2019 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust          Payroll accrual                                    396.00     10 L 000 000 811629 000             

                                                                                Totals for 201900284             23,038.63 

                                                                                                                           

   201900285 10/15/2019 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT                Payroll accrual                                    269.20     10 L 000 000 811613 000             

   201900285 10/15/2019 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT                Payroll accrual                                    124.80     27 L 000 000 811613 000             

   201900285 10/15/2019 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT                Payroll accrual                                     60.00     50 L 000 000 811613 000             

   201900285 10/15/2019 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT                Payroll accrual                                 43,641.29     10 L 000 000 811613 000             

   201900285 10/15/2019 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT                Payroll accrual                                 11,871.84     27 L 000 000 811613 000             

   201900285 10/15/2019 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT                Payroll accrual                                    142.01     80 L 000 000 811613 000             

   201900285 10/15/2019 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT                Payroll accrual                                    837.07     50 L 000 000 811613 000             

                                                                                Totals for 201900285             56,946.21 

                                                                                                                           

   201900287 10/15/2019 Associated Bank                          Payroll accrual                                 11,169.64     10 L 000 000 811695 000             

   201900287 10/15/2019 Associated Bank                          Payroll accrual                                  2,602.89     27 L 000 000 811695 000             

   201900287 10/15/2019 Associated Bank                          Payroll accrual                                    187.50     50 L 000 000 811695 000             

   201900287 10/15/2019 Associated Bank                          Payroll accrual                                 11,793.94     10 L 000 000 811633 000             

   201900287 10/15/2019 Associated Bank                          Payroll accrual                                  2,528.06     27 L 000 000 811633 000             

   201900287 10/15/2019 Associated Bank                          Payroll accrual                                    104.16     50 L 000 000 811633 000             

                                                                                Totals for 201900287             28,386.19 

                                                                                                                           

   201900288 10/12/2019 Citi Cards                               Costco Commercial Credit Card                       42.56     10 E 801 411 221100 000             

   201900288 10/12/2019 Citi Cards                               Costco Commercial Credit Card                       78.82     50 E 801 415 257250 000             

   201900288 10/12/2019 Citi Cards                               Costco Commercial Credit Card                      144.35     10 E 301 415 135200 000             

   201900288 10/12/2019 Citi Cards                               Costco Commercial Credit Card                      155.25     10 E 301 411 241000 000             

                                                                                Totals for 201900288                420.98 

                                                                                                                           

   201900289 10/15/2019 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees)            Adjustments - VanSlett, Wollff,                   -212.50     10 L 000 000 811697 000             

                                                                 Sonnenburg                                                                                        

                                                                                Totals for 201900289               -212.50 

                                                                                                                           

                                                                           
                                                                                   Totals for checks            397,400.88  
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                                            F U N D  S U M M A R Y         

                                                                           

FUND  DESCRIPTION                         BALANCE SHEET            REVENUE            EXPENSE              TOTAL 

 

10    GENERAL FUND                           308,206.37               0.00             342.16         308,548.53                    

27    SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND                  79,960.75               0.00               0.00          79,960.75                    

50    FOOD SERVICE FUND                        7,924.92               0.00              78.82           8,003.74                    

80    COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND                     887.86               0.00               0.00             887.86                    

*** Fund Summary Totals ***                  396,979.90               0.00             420.98         397,400.88                    
 
************************ End of report ************************ 
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      NUMBER DATE       VENDOR                                   DESCRIPTION                                        AMOUNT     NUMBER                              

      237107 10/07/2019 Council on AODA                          T-SHIRTS FOR PBIS                                 -523.66     21 E 301 411 129000 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237107               -523.66 

                                                                                                                           

      237175 10/10/2019 Airgas USA LLC                           Supplies for Tech Ed                               266.10     10 E 401 411 136200 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237175                266.10 

                                                                                                                           

      237176 10/10/2019 Arrowhead High School                    FALL EVENT FEES 2019                               175.00     10 E 405 943 162112 000             

      237176 10/10/2019 Arrowhead High School                    FALL EVENT FEES 2019                               160.00     10 E 405 943 162216 000             

      237176 10/10/2019 Arrowhead High School                    FALL EVENT FEES 2019                               135.00     10 E 405 943 162208 000             

      237176 10/10/2019 Arrowhead High School                    FALL EVENT FEES 2019                               135.00     10 E 405 943 162108 000             

      237176 10/10/2019 Arrowhead High School                    FALL EVENT FEES 2019                               170.00     10 E 405 943 162221 000             

      237176 10/10/2019 Arrowhead High School                    FALL EVENT FEES 2019                                65.00     10 E 405 943 162208 000             

      237176 10/10/2019 Arrowhead High School                    FALL EVENT FEES 2019                               160.00     10 E 405 943 162216 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237176              1,000.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237177 10/10/2019 AT&T                                     MONTHLY SERVICE 08/20/19-09/19/19                  723.00     10 E 801 355 263300 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237177                723.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237178 10/10/2019 Aurora Medical Group                     Employee Medical Tests                           2,076.00     10 E 801 311 264500 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237178              2,076.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237179 10/10/2019 B Inspired Dance Studio                  remaining reserve disbursement for                 671.72     80 L 000 000 815905 000             

                                                                 b inspired ticket income (less                                                                    

                                                                 rental fees)                                                                                      

                                                                                   Totals for 237179                671.72 

                                                                                                                           

      237180 10/10/2019 Badgerland Supply                        Supplies - GHS - Ceiling Tile                      382.66     10 E 401 411 253300 000             

      237180 10/10/2019 Badgerland Supply                        Supplies - DIST - Ceiling Tile                     561.30     10 E 801 411 253300 000             

      237180 10/10/2019 Badgerland Supply                        Supplies - KMS - Ceiling Tile                      204.02     10 E 301 411 253300 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237180              1,147.98 

                                                                                                                           

      237181 10/10/2019 Baycom                                   REMOVE CHANNELS FROM TWO WAY RADIO                  11.00     10 E 401 324 254490 000             

                                                                 FOR FACILITY USE                                                                                  

                                                                                   Totals for 237181                 11.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237182 10/10/2019 Blankenburg Printing                     Business Card                                       26.00     10 E 401 411 241000 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237182                 26.00 

                                                                                                                           
      237183 10/10/2019 Bowers, Wiley                            OFFICIAL-SOCCER BOYS JV-2 09/25/19                  48.00     10 E 405 311 162216 000              
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                                                                                   Totals for 237183                 48.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237184 10/10/2019 Brookfield Central High School           FALL EVENT FEES 2019                               125.00     10 E 405 943 162208 000             

      237184 10/10/2019 Brookfield Central High School           FALL EVENT FEES 2019                               125.00     10 E 405 943 162108 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237184                250.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237185 10/10/2019 Budget Blinds                            General Office Supplies                          1,401.00     10 E 405 444 223100 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237185              1,401.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237186 10/10/2019 Capital Microscope Services Inc          Supplies Science                                   280.60     10 E 401 324 254410 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237186                280.60 

                                                                                                                           

      237187 10/10/2019 Carolina Biological Supply               STARFISH 6-8 PLAIN PAIL                            444.11     10 E 301 411 126000 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237187                444.11 

                                                                                                                           

      237188 10/10/2019 Catholic Memorial High School            VOLLEYBALL-GIRLS TOURNAMENT                        180.00     10 E 405 943 162121 000             

                                                                 VARSITY 08/31/19                                                                                  

                                                                                   Totals for 237188                180.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237189 10/10/2019 CDW Government Inc                       Surge Protector                                    249.85     10 E 801 411 266100 000             

      237189 10/10/2019 CDW Government Inc                       Equipment - AB - External                          112.46     10 E 101 446 254300 000             

                                                                 Microphones for Visitor Camera                                                                    

                                                                 System                                                                                            

                                                                                   Totals for 237189                362.31 

                                                                                                                           

      237190 10/10/2019 Cedarburg High School                    FALL EVENT FEES 2019                                50.00     10 E 405 943 162221 000             

      237190 10/10/2019 Cedarburg High School                    FALL EVENT FEES 2019                                50.00     10 E 405 943 162118 000             

      237190 10/10/2019 Cedarburg High School                    FALL EVENT FEES 2019                               200.00     10 E 405 943 162216 000             

      237190 10/10/2019 Cedarburg High School                    FALL EVENT FEES 2019                               125.00     10 E 405 943 162101 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237190                425.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237191 10/10/2019 Cengage Learning                         Supplies for Accounting                            705.50     10 E 401 451 132100 000             

      237191 10/10/2019 Cengage Learning                         Supplies for Accounting                          2,281.50     10 E 401 451 132100 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237191              2,987.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237192 10/10/2019 Century Link                             MONTHLY CHARGE 09/23/19                             32.87     10 E 801 355 263300 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237192                 32.87 

                                                                                                                           
      237193 10/10/2019 Clear Choice W T S Inc                   SERVICE TO IRON FILTER                           1,570.00     10 E 101 324 254300 000              
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                                                                 COMPRESSOR-AB                                                                                     

                                                                                   Totals for 237193              1,570.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237194 10/10/2019 Communications Engineering Co            Supplies                                             9.65     10 E 102 411 143000 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237194                  9.65 

                                                                                                                           

      237195 10/10/2019 Convergent Solutions Inc                 8 INCH SILVER SATIN LINE CORD                       72.45     10 E 501 324 254490 000             

      237195 10/10/2019 Convergent Solutions Inc                 CONTINUED LABOR AMC MILWAUKEE                    1,251.22     10 E 401 324 254490 000             

      237195 10/10/2019 Convergent Solutions Inc                 CONTINUED LAB MILW SERV; VIKING                    482.33     10 E 301 324 254490 000             

                                                                 EMERGENCY HANDS FREE PHONE                                                                        

      237195 10/10/2019 Convergent Solutions Inc                 CONTINUED LAB MILW SERV                             80.33     10 E 104 324 254490 000             

      237195 10/10/2019 Convergent Solutions Inc                 Equipment Maintenance Agreement                    740.78     10 E 801 325 263300 000             

                                                                 07-1-19 - 06-30-20                                                                                

                                                                                   Totals for 237195              2,627.11 

                                                                                                                           

      237196 10/10/2019 Culligan of West Bend                    Bottled water & cooler rental                       92.00     10 E 501 411 253300 000             

      237196 10/10/2019 Culligan of West Bend                    Water                                                6.50     50 E 801 324 254490 000             

      237196 10/10/2019 Culligan of West Bend                    MONTHLY RENTAL OF COOLER                           122.40     10 E 102 411 241000 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237196                220.90 

                                                                                                                           

      237197 10/10/2019 Delta Education                          New 2nd Grade Class - Mac                          272.06     10 E 801 411 110000 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237197                272.06 

                                                                                                                           

      237198 10/10/2019 Demco Inc                                Library Processing Materials                       211.64     10 E 301 411 222200 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237198                211.64 

                                                                                                                           

      237199 10/10/2019 Dorschner, Don                           OFFICIAL-SOCCER BOYS JV 09/24/19                    48.00     10 E 405 311 162216 000             

      237199 10/10/2019 Dorschner, Don                           OFFICIAL-SOCCER BOYS VARSITY                        60.00     10 E 405 311 162216 000             

                                                                 09/24/19                                                                                          

                                                                                   Totals for 237199                108.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237200 10/10/2019 Ericksen, Pam                            For Services Rendered                            1,680.00     10 E 801 311 251000 000             

                                                                 9/16/19-10/3/19                                                                                   

                                                                                   Totals for 237200              1,680.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237201 10/10/2019 EverGreen Property Services              Maintenance Services - DIST -                    1,495.00     10 E 401 324 254200 000             

                                                                 Grass Mowing, Herbicide - Year                                                                    

                                                                 Three of Three Year Agreement                                                                     
      237201 10/10/2019 EverGreen Property Services              Maintenance Services - DIST -                    1,315.00     10 E 301 324 254200 000              
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                                                                 Grass Mowing, Herbicide - Year                                                                    

                                                                 Three of Three Year Agreement                                                                     

      237201 10/10/2019 EverGreen Property Services              Maintenance Services - DIST -                      247.00     10 E 101 324 254200 000             

                                                                 Grass Mowing, Herbicide - Year                                                                    

                                                                 Three of Three Year Agreement                                                                     

      237201 10/10/2019 EverGreen Property Services              Maintenance Services - DIST -                      495.00     10 E 102 324 254200 000             

                                                                 Grass Mowing, Herbicide - Year                                                                    

                                                                 Three of Three Year Agreement                                                                     

      237201 10/10/2019 EverGreen Property Services              Maintenance Services - DIST -                      363.00     10 E 103 324 254200 000             

                                                                 Grass Mowing, Herbicide - Year                                                                    

                                                                 Three of Three Year Agreement                                                                     

      237201 10/10/2019 EverGreen Property Services              Maintenance Services - DIST -                      363.00     10 E 104 324 254200 000             

                                                                 Grass Mowing, Herbicide - Year                                                                    

                                                                 Three of Three Year Agreement                                                                     

      237201 10/10/2019 EverGreen Property Services              Maintenance Services - DIST -                      363.00     10 E 501 324 254200 000             

                                                                 Grass Mowing, Herbicide - Year                                                                    

                                                                 Three of Three Year Agreement                                                                     

                                                                                   Totals for 237201              4,641.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237202 10/10/2019 Ewald Fleet Solutions                    Vehicle Lease - SPECIAL EDUCATION                  595.82     27 E 801 325 256300 341             

                                                                 VAN                                                                                               

      237202 10/10/2019 Ewald Fleet Solutions                    Vehicle Lease - SPECIAL EDUCATION                  545.92     27 E 801 325 256300 341             

                                                                 VAN                                                                                               

      237202 10/10/2019 Ewald Fleet Solutions                    Vehicle Lease - Van 3                              411.00     10 E 405 325 162000 000             

      237202 10/10/2019 Ewald Fleet Solutions                    Vehicle Lease - Van 4                              411.00     10 E 402 325 129400 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237202              1,963.74 

                                                                                                                           

      237205 10/10/2019 Filtration Concepts Inc                  Maintenance Services - DIST -                      596.00     10 E 101 324 254300 000             

                                                                 Annual/Regular Air Filter                                                                         

                                                                 Replacement Program                                                                               

      237205 10/10/2019 Filtration Concepts Inc                  Maintenance Services - DIST -                      559.00     10 E 102 324 254300 000             

                                                                 Annual/Regular Air Filter                                                                         

                                                                 Replacement Program                                                                               

      237205 10/10/2019 Filtration Concepts Inc                  Maintenance Services - DIST -                      729.00     10 E 103 324 254300 000             

                                                                 Annual/Regular Air Filter                                                                         

                                                                 Replacement Program                                                                               

      237205 10/10/2019 Filtration Concepts Inc                  Maintenance Services - DIST -                      615.00     10 E 104 324 254300 000             

                                                                 Annual/Regular Air Filter                                                                         
                                                                 Replacement Program                                                                                
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      237205 10/10/2019 Filtration Concepts Inc                  Maintenance Services - DIST -                    1,817.00     10 E 301 324 254300 000             

                                                                 Annual/Regular Air Filter                                                                         

                                                                 Replacement Program                                                                               

      237205 10/10/2019 Filtration Concepts Inc                  Maintenance Services - DIST -                    1,739.00     10 E 401 324 254300 000             

                                                                 Annual/Regular Air Filter                                                                         

                                                                 Replacement Program                                                                               

      237205 10/10/2019 Filtration Concepts Inc                  Maintenance Services - DIST -                      141.41     10 E 501 324 254300 000             

                                                                 Annual/Regular Air Filter                                                                         

                                                                 Replacement Program                                                                               

      237205 10/10/2019 Filtration Concepts Inc                  Maintenance Service - DIST -                       404.00     10 E 102 324 254300 000             

                                                                 Annual UV Lamp Replacement Program                                                                

                                                                 in Air Handling Units                                                                             

      237205 10/10/2019 Filtration Concepts Inc                  Maintenance Service - DIST -                       131.00     10 E 103 324 254300 000             

                                                                 Annual UV Lamp Replacement Program                                                                

                                                                 in Air Handling Units                                                                             

      237205 10/10/2019 Filtration Concepts Inc                  Maintenance Service - DIST -                     1,088.00     10 E 104 324 254300 000             

                                                                 Annual UV Lamp Replacement Program                                                                

                                                                 in Air Handling Units                                                                             

      237205 10/10/2019 Filtration Concepts Inc                  Maintenance Service - DIST -                     1,465.00     10 E 301 324 254300 000             

                                                                 Annual UV Lamp Replacement Program                                                                

                                                                 in Air Handling Units                                                                             

      237205 10/10/2019 Filtration Concepts Inc                  Maintenance Service - DIST -                     2,498.00     10 E 401 324 254300 000             

                                                                 Annual UV Lamp Replacement Program                                                                

                                                                 in Air Handling Units                                                                             

      237205 10/10/2019 Filtration Concepts Inc                  Maintenance Service - DIST -                       173.25     10 E 501 324 254300 000             

                                                                 Annual UV Lamp Replacement Program                                                                

                                                                 in Air Handling Units                                                                             

      237205 10/10/2019 Filtration Concepts Inc                  Maintenance Service - DIST -                       792.00     10 E 101 324 254300 000             

                                                                 Annual UV Lamp Replacement Program                                                                

                                                                 in Air Handling Units                                                                             

                                                                                   Totals for 237205             12,747.66 

                                                                                                                           

      237206 10/10/2019 Flasch, Lee                              OFFICIAL-FOOTBALL JV 09/26/19                       50.00     10 E 405 311 162210 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237206                 50.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237207 10/10/2019 Flinn Scientific Inc                     Supplies for Science                               564.03     10 E 401 411 126000 000             

      237207 10/10/2019 Flinn Scientific Inc                     Supplies for Science                             1,414.68     10 E 401 411 126000 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237207              1,978.71 
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      237208 10/10/2019 Follett School Solutions Inc             Follett Library book and AV order                  243.95     10 E 301 431 222200 000             

      237208 10/10/2019 Follett School Solutions Inc             Follett Library book and AV order                1,488.09     10 E 301 432 222200 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237208              1,732.04 

                                                                                                                           

      237209 10/10/2019 Fond Du Lac High School                  FALL EVENT FEES 2019                               100.00     10 E 405 943 162208 000             

      237209 10/10/2019 Fond Du Lac High School                  FALL EVENT FEES 2019                               100.00     10 E 405 943 162108 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237209                200.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237210 10/10/2019 Franklin High School                     FALL EVENT FEES 2019                               100.00     10 E 405 943 162208 000             

      237210 10/10/2019 Franklin High School                     FALL EVENT FEES 2019                               100.00     10 E 405 943 162108 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237210                200.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237211 10/10/2019 Germantown, Village of                   Water & Sewer & Fire                               172.18     10 E 102 337 253300 000             

      237211 10/10/2019 Germantown, Village of                   Water & Sewer & Fire                               529.51     10 E 102 338 253300 000             

      237211 10/10/2019 Germantown, Village of                   Water & Sewer & Fire                               130.00     10 E 102 339 253300 000             

      237211 10/10/2019 Germantown, Village of                   Water, Sewer, Fire                                 149.90     10 E 103 337 253300 000             

      237211 10/10/2019 Germantown, Village of                   Water, Sewer, Fire                                 499.51     10 E 103 338 253300 000             

      237211 10/10/2019 Germantown, Village of                   Water, Sewer, Fire                                 220.00     10 E 103 339 253300 000             

      237211 10/10/2019 Germantown, Village of                   Water & Sewer                                       24.00     10 E 301 337 253300 000             

      237211 10/10/2019 Germantown, Village of                   Water & Sewer                                    1,603.40     10 E 301 338 253300 000             

      237211 10/10/2019 Germantown, Village of                   Water & Sewer                                    2,151.18     10 E 401 337 253300 000             

      237211 10/10/2019 Germantown, Village of                   Water & Sewer                                    4,791.61     10 E 401 338 253300 000             

      237211 10/10/2019 Germantown, Village of                   Water & Sewer                                        8.70     10 E 501 337 253300 000             

      237211 10/10/2019 Germantown, Village of                   Water & Sewer                                      220.92     10 E 501 338 253300 000             

      237211 10/10/2019 Germantown, Village of                   GHS WATER SOCCER                                   111.39     10 E 401 337 253300 000             

      237211 10/10/2019 Germantown, Village of                   Water & Sewer                                       81.20     10 E 401 337 253300 000             

      237211 10/10/2019 Germantown, Village of                   Water & Sewer                                      240.28     10 E 401 338 253300 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237211             10,933.78 

                                                                                                                           

      237212 10/10/2019 Grainger Inc, W W                        Supply - ROCK - Recycling                            4.28     10 E 104 411 253300 000             

                                                                 Container for Copier                                                                              

      237212 10/10/2019 Grainger Inc, W W                        Supplies - AB - Trash Can Dolly                     22.00     10 E 101 411 253300 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237212                 26.28 

                                                                                                                           

      237213 10/10/2019 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC               Maintenance Service - ADMIN -                      163.00     10 E 501 324 254300 000             

                                                                 Aluminum Rod for Water Heater                                                                     

      237213 10/10/2019 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC               Operational Services - AB, CL,                      61.36     10 E 101 324 253300 000             

                                                                 MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - Required                                                                    
                                                                 Back Flow Preventer Testing                                                                        
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      237213 10/10/2019 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC               Operational Services - AB, CL,                      61.36     10 E 102 324 253300 000             

                                                                 MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - Required                                                                    

                                                                 Back Flow Preventer Testing                                                                       

      237213 10/10/2019 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC               Operational Services - AB, CL,                      61.36     10 E 103 324 253300 000             

                                                                 MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - Required                                                                    

                                                                 Back Flow Preventer Testing                                                                       

      237213 10/10/2019 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC               Operational Services - AB, CL,                      61.36     10 E 104 324 253300 000             

                                                                 MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - Required                                                                    

                                                                 Back Flow Preventer Testing                                                                       

      237213 10/10/2019 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC               Operational Services - AB, CL,                     122.73     10 E 301 324 253300 000             

                                                                 MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - Required                                                                    

                                                                 Back Flow Preventer Testing                                                                       

      237213 10/10/2019 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC               Operational Services - AB, CL,                     306.83     10 E 401 324 253300 000             

                                                                 MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - Required                                                                    

                                                                 Back Flow Preventer Testing                                                                       

      237213 10/10/2019 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC               CLEAN OUT PLASTER TRAPS &                          227.41     10 E 401 324 254300 000             

                                                                 REPLACEMENT OF SECOND ONE-ART                                                                     

                                                                 RM-GHS                                                                                            

                                                                                   Totals for 237213              1,065.41 

                                                                                                                           

      237214 10/10/2019 Hartford Union High School               FALL EVENT FEES 2019                               200.00     10 E 405 943 162112 000             

      237214 10/10/2019 Hartford Union High School               FALL EVENT FEES 2019                                25.00     10 E 405 943 162118 000             

      237214 10/10/2019 Hartford Union High School               FALL EVENT FEES 2019                                35.00     10 E 405 943 162118 000             

      237214 10/10/2019 Hartford Union High School               FALL EVENT FEES 2019                                25.00     10 E 405 943 162118 000             

      237214 10/10/2019 Hartford Union High School               FALL EVENT FEES 2019                               125.00     10 E 405 943 162112 000             

      237214 10/10/2019 Hartford Union High School               FALL EVENT FEES 2019                               165.00     10 E 405 943 162121 000             

      237214 10/10/2019 Hartford Union High School               FALL EVENT FEES 2019                               165.00     10 E 405 943 162121 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237214                740.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237215 10/10/2019 Henricksen and Co Inc                    FF&E - GHS - Cubicle Panels to                      21.89     49 E 401 444 255000 602             

                                                                 Extend Electrical Box Areas in GHS                                                                

                                                                 Admin. Office Area                                                                                

                                                                                   Totals for 237215                 21.89 

                                                                                                                           

      237216 10/10/2019 Henricksen and Co Inc                    Furniture - GHS - Desk & File                    2,559.87     49 E 401 446 255000 602             

                                                                 Cabinets for Trainer Room                                                                         

      237216 10/10/2019 Henricksen and Co Inc                    FF&E - GHS - Classroom, Guidance,               69,140.74     49 E 401 411 255000 602             

                                                                 and Main Office Furniture                                                                         
      237216 10/10/2019 Henricksen and Co Inc                    SPEECH ROOM FURNITURE                            2,715.02     49 E 101 444 255000 602              
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      237216 10/10/2019 Henricksen and Co Inc                    FF&E - AB - Additional Shelving in                 881.96     49 E 101 446 255000 602             

                                                                 Cabinets in New Break Out Space                                                                   

      237216 10/10/2019 Henricksen and Co Inc                    AB LIBRARY FURNITURE                            25,851.90     49 E 101 444 255000 602             

      237216 10/10/2019 Henricksen and Co Inc                    CAFETERIA TABLES & COMMONS AREA                 66,238.31     49 E 401 446 255000 602             

                                                                 SEATING                                                                                           

      237216 10/10/2019 Henricksen and Co Inc                    CAFETERIA TABLES-AMY BELLE                      13,925.04     49 E 101 446 255000 602             

      237216 10/10/2019 Henricksen and Co Inc                    AB ART ROOM BREAKOUT SPACE;                     52,370.34     49 E 101 444 255000 602             

                                                                 SPECIAL ED ROOMS; OT/PT ROOM                                                                      

                                                                 (SPEECH ROOM NOT INCLUDED)                                                                        

                                                                                   Totals for 237216            233,683.18 

                                                                                                                           

      237217 10/10/2019 Holton Brothers Inc                      Maintenance Service - MAC - Brick                1,984.00     10 E 103 324 254300 000             

                                                                 Work on Front Wall                                                                                

                                                                                   Totals for 237217              1,984.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237218 10/10/2019 Homestead High School                    SOCCER-BOYS TOURNAMENT VARSITY                     125.00     10 E 405 943 162216 000             

                                                                 09/13/19                                                                                          

                                                                                   Totals for 237218                125.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237219 10/10/2019 Kaukauna High School                     VOLLEYBALL-BOYS INVITATIONAL                       475.00     10 E 405 943 162221 000             

                                                                 VARSITY/JV 09/21/19                                                                               

                                                                                   Totals for 237219                475.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237220 10/10/2019 Kettle Moraine High School               FALL EVENT FEES 2019                               225.00     10 E 405 943 162221 000             

      237220 10/10/2019 Kettle Moraine High School               FALL EVENT FEES 2019                               125.00     10 E 405 943 162221 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237220                350.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237221 10/10/2019 Koebert, Jay                             OFFICIAL-SOCCER BOYS JV-2 09/25/19                  48.00     10 E 405 311 162216 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237221                 48.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237222 10/10/2019 Krell, Theresa                           OFFICIAL-GIRLS VOLLEYBALL 09/07/19                 185.00     10 E 405 311 162121 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237222                185.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237223 10/10/2019 Lampo Group Inc                          Supplies for Business Education                    714.99     10 E 401 435 132100 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237223                714.99 

                                                                                                                           

      237224 10/10/2019 Lanham, John                             OFFICIAL-SWIM GIRLS VARSITY                         63.00     10 E 405 311 162101 000             

                                                                 09/19/19                                                                                          
      237224 10/10/2019 Lanham, John                             OFFICIAL-GIRLS SWIM AND DIVE                        62.50     10 E 405 311 162101 000              
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                                                                 08/29/19                                                                                          

                                                                                   Totals for 237224                125.50 

                                                                                                                           

      237225 10/10/2019 Learning A-Z                             Reading A-Z and Vocab A-Z                          149.90     27 E 801 435 158000 341             

                                                                                   Totals for 237225                149.90 

                                                                                                                           

      237226 10/10/2019 Lincoln Electric Company                 Supplies for Tech Ed                               100.00     10 E 401 451 136200 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237226                100.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237227 10/10/2019 Mannion, Jerry                           OFFICIAL-FOOTBALL JV 09/26/19                       50.00     10 E 405 311 162210 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237227                 50.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237228 10/10/2019 Marquette High School                    VOLLEYBALL-BOYS INVITATIONAL                       175.00     10 E 405 943 162221 000             

                                                                 FRESHMAN 09/14/19                                                                                 

                                                                                   Totals for 237228                175.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237229 10/10/2019 Matheson Tri-Gas Inc                     Supplies for Welding                               157.63     10 E 401 411 136200 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237229                157.63 

                                                                                                                           

      237230 10/10/2019 Matheson Tri-Gas Inc                     Supplies for Welding                                53.47     10 E 401 411 136200 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237230                 53.47 

                                                                                                                           

      237231 10/10/2019 Mc Master-Carr Supply Co                 Supplies Tech Ed                                   241.45     10 E 401 411 136500 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237231                241.45 

                                                                                                                           

      237232 10/10/2019 MEI Total Elevator Solutions             Maintenance Service - ROCK, KMS,                   112.48     10 E 301 324 254300 000             

                                                                 GHS - Monthly Elevator Inspections                                                                

      237232 10/10/2019 MEI Total Elevator Solutions             Maintenance Service - ROCK, KMS,                   224.96     10 E 401 324 254300 000             

                                                                 GHS - Monthly Elevator Inspections                                                                

      237232 10/10/2019 MEI Total Elevator Solutions             Maintenance Service - ROCK, KMS,                   112.47     10 E 104 324 254300 000             

                                                                 GHS - Monthly Elevator Inspections                                                                

                                                                                   Totals for 237232                449.91 

                                                                                                                           

      237233 10/10/2019 Menomonee Falls High School              FALL EVENT FEES 2019                               125.00     10 E 405 943 162121 000             

      237233 10/10/2019 Menomonee Falls High School              FALL EVENT FEES 2019                               150.00     10 E 405 943 162121 000             

      237233 10/10/2019 Menomonee Falls High School              FALL EVENT FEES 2019                               125.00     10 E 405 943 162208 000             

      237233 10/10/2019 Menomonee Falls High School              FALL EVENT FEES 2019                               125.00     10 E 405 943 162108 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237233                525.00 
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      237234 10/10/2019 Middleton High School                    FALL EVENT FEES 2019                               200.00     10 E 405 943 162121 000             

      237234 10/10/2019 Middleton High School                    FALL EVENT FEES 2019                               225.00     10 E 405 943 162208 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237234                425.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237235 10/10/2019 MSTLC LLC                                Maintenance Services - DIST -                      382.69     10 E 401 324 254200 000             

                                                                 Vegetation Control, Spring Weed &                                                                 

                                                                 Feed, Early Summer, Late Summer,                                                                  

                                                                 and Fall Weed & Feed Applications                                                                 

      237235 10/10/2019 MSTLC LLC                                Maintenance Services - DIST -                      216.63     10 E 301 324 254200 000             

                                                                 Vegetation Control, Spring Weed &                                                                 

                                                                 Feed, Early Summer, Late Summer,                                                                  

                                                                 and Fall Weed & Feed Applications                                                                 

      237235 10/10/2019 MSTLC LLC                                Maintenance Services - DIST -                       48.47     10 E 101 324 254200 000             

                                                                 Vegetation Control, Spring Weed &                                                                 

                                                                 Feed, Early Summer, Late Summer,                                                                  

                                                                 and Fall Weed & Feed Applications                                                                 

      237235 10/10/2019 MSTLC LLC                                Maintenance Services - DIST -                       60.27     10 E 102 324 254200 000             

                                                                 Vegetation Control, Spring Weed &                                                                 

                                                                 Feed, Early Summer, Late Summer,                                                                  

                                                                 and Fall Weed & Feed Applications                                                                 

      237235 10/10/2019 MSTLC LLC                                Maintenance Services - DIST -                       48.05     10 E 103 324 254200 000             

                                                                 Vegetation Control, Spring Weed &                                                                 

                                                                 Feed, Early Summer, Late Summer,                                                                  

                                                                 and Fall Weed & Feed Applications                                                                 

      237235 10/10/2019 MSTLC LLC                                Maintenance Services - DIST -                       38.77     10 E 104 324 254200 000             

                                                                 Vegetation Control, Spring Weed &                                                                 

                                                                 Feed, Early Summer, Late Summer,                                                                  

                                                                 and Fall Weed & Feed Applications                                                                 

      237235 10/10/2019 MSTLC LLC                                Maintenance Services - DIST -                       10.12     10 E 501 324 254200 000             

                                                                 Vegetation Control, Spring Weed &                                                                 

                                                                 Feed, Early Summer, Late Summer,                                                                  

                                                                 and Fall Weed & Feed Applications                                                                 

                                                                                   Totals for 237235                805.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237236 10/10/2019 Mukwonago High School                    TENNIS-GIRLS GAME JV 09/14/19                       40.00     10 E 405 943 162118 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237236                 40.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237237 10/10/2019 Muskego High School                      CROSS COUNTRY-BOYS INVITATIONAL                    115.00     10 E 405 943 162208 000             
                                                                 JV/VARSITY 09/28/19                                                                                
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                                                                                   Totals for 237237                115.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237238 10/10/2019 Neu's Building Center Inc                Supplies for Tech Ed                               150.73     10 E 401 324 254410 000             

      237238 10/10/2019 Neu's Building Center Inc                Supplies for Tech Ed                                88.14     10 E 401 324 254410 000             

      237238 10/10/2019 Neu's Building Center Inc                Supplies for Tech Ed                                16.12     10 E 401 324 254410 000             

      237238 10/10/2019 Neu's Building Center Inc                Supplies for Tech Ed                                95.31     10 E 401 411 136200 000             

      237238 10/10/2019 Neu's Building Center Inc                Supplies for Tech Ed                               298.80     10 E 401 411 136200 000             

      237238 10/10/2019 Neu's Building Center Inc                Supplies for Tech Ed                               157.27     10 E 401 411 136200 000             

      237238 10/10/2019 Neu's Building Center Inc                Supplies for Tech Ed                                83.71     10 E 401 411 136200 000             

      237238 10/10/2019 Neu's Building Center Inc                SUPPLIES                                           104.83     10 E 401 411 254300 000             

      237238 10/10/2019 Neu's Building Center Inc                SUPPLIES                                            23.51     10 E 801 411 254300 000             

      237238 10/10/2019 Neu's Building Center Inc                SUPPLIES                                            12.82     10 E 801 411 254300 000             

      237238 10/10/2019 Neu's Building Center Inc                SUPPLIES                                             8.55     10 E 801 411 254300 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237238              1,039.79 

                                                                                                                           

      237239 10/10/2019 New Berlin Eisenhower High School        REIMBURSEMENT FOR SUMMER SCHOOL                     40.00     10 E 305 943 162300 000             

                                                                 SUPPLIES                                                                                          

                                                                                   Totals for 237239                 40.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237240 10/10/2019 Nicolet High School                      FALL EVENT FEES 2019                               100.00     10 E 405 943 162101 000             

      237240 10/10/2019 Nicolet High School                      FALL EVENT FEES 2019                                50.00     10 E 405 943 162101 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237240                150.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237241 10/10/2019 Noodle Tools Inc                         12 month single-teacher license to                  60.00     10 E 401 435 222200 000             

                                                                 NoodleTools for 2019/2020                                                                         

                                                                                   Totals for 237241                 60.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237242 10/10/2019 Oak Creek High School                    GOLF-GIRLS INVITATIONAL VARSITY                    180.00     10 E 405 943 162112 000             

                                                                 08/22/19                                                                                          

                                                                                   Totals for 237242                180.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237243 10/10/2019 Otzelberger, James                       OFFICIAL-FOOTBALL JV 09/26/19                       50.00     10 E 405 311 162210 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237243                 50.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237244 10/10/2019 Pace Analytical Services Inc             Operational Service - AB & ROCK -                1,545.00     10 E 101 324 253300 000             

                                                                 Drinking Water Testing                                                                            

                                                                 Requirements                                                                                      

      237244 10/10/2019 Pace Analytical Services Inc             Operational Service - AB & ROCK -                1,545.00     10 E 104 324 253300 000             
                                                                 Drinking Water Testing                                                                             
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                                                                 Requirements                                                                                      

                                                                                   Totals for 237244              3,090.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237245 10/10/2019 Paxton/Patterson                         Tech Ed Supplies                                 2,449.70     10 E 301 446 136000 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237245              2,449.70 

                                                                                                                           

      237246 10/10/2019 Perfection Learning                      Supplies for Social Studies                         48.28     10 E 401 439 127000 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237246                 48.28 

                                                                                                                           

      237247 10/10/2019 Peterson, Phil                           OFFICIAL-SOCCER BOYS VARSITY                        60.00     10 E 405 311 162216 000             

                                                                 09/24/19                                                                                          

                                                                                   Totals for 237247                 60.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237248 10/10/2019 PODS Wisconsin                           Rental - AB & GHS - POD Storage                     22.25     49 E 401 324 255000 602             

      237248 10/10/2019 PODS Wisconsin                           Rental - AB & GHS - POD Storage                     22.25     49 E 101 324 255000 603             

      237248 10/10/2019 PODS Wisconsin                           Rental - AB & GHS - POD Storage                     28.44     49 E 401 324 255000 602             

      237248 10/10/2019 PODS Wisconsin                           Rental - AB & GHS - POD Storage                     28.44     49 E 101 324 255000 603             

                                                                                   Totals for 237248                101.38 

                                                                                                                           

      237249 10/10/2019 Pretty, Patrick                          OFFICIAL-SWIM GIRLS VARSITY                         63.00     10 E 405 311 162101 000             

                                                                 09/19/19                                                                                          

      237249 10/10/2019 Pretty, Patrick                          OFFICIAL-GIRLS SWIM/DIVE 08/29/19                   62.50     10 E 405 311 162101 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237249                125.50 

                                                                                                                           

      237250 10/10/2019 Proite, Rachel                           REIMBURSEMENT FOR ANTIGONE                         175.52     10 E 401 411 161306 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237250                175.52 

                                                                                                                           

      237251 10/10/2019 Project Lead The Way                     Supplies PLTW TM                                   297.00     10 E 401 411 136500 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237251                297.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237252 10/10/2019 Realityworks                             FACE Supplies                                      762.52     10 E 820 411 135200 000             

      237252 10/10/2019 Realityworks                             FACE Supplies                                      762.53     10 E 822 411 135000 577             

                                                                                   Totals for 237252              1,525.05 

                                                                                                                           

      237253 10/10/2019 Richfield NAPA                           Supplies for Tech Ed                                54.75     10 E 401 451 136300 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237253                 54.75 

                                                                                                                           

      237254 10/10/2019 Rockler Woodworking and Hardware         Supplies for Tech Ed                               922.97     10 E 820 446 136200 000             
                                                                                   Totals for 237254                922.97  
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      237256 10/10/2019 San-A-Care Inc                           Maintenance Service - DIST -                       175.75     10 E 102 324 254490 000             

                                                                 Custodial Equipment Preventative                                                                  

                                                                 Maintenance                                                                                       

      237256 10/10/2019 San-A-Care Inc                           Maintenance Service - DIST -                       175.75     10 E 103 324 254490 000             

                                                                 Custodial Equipment Preventative                                                                  

                                                                 Maintenance                                                                                       

      237256 10/10/2019 San-A-Care Inc                           Maintenance Service - DIST -                        75.00     10 E 103 324 254490 000             

                                                                 Custodial Equipment Preventative                                                                  

                                                                 Maintenance                                                                                       

      237256 10/10/2019 San-A-Care Inc                           Maintenance Service - DIST -                        45.00     10 E 301 324 254490 000             

                                                                 Custodial Equipment Preventative                                                                  

                                                                 Maintenance                                                                                       

      237256 10/10/2019 San-A-Care Inc                           Maintenance Service - DIST -                        29.97     10 E 401 324 254490 000             

                                                                 Custodial Equipment Preventative                                                                  

                                                                 Maintenance                                                                                       

      237256 10/10/2019 San-A-Care Inc                           Maintenance Service - DIST -                         6.71     10 E 101 324 254490 000             

                                                                 Custodial Equipment Preventative                                                                  

                                                                 Maintenance                                                                                       

      237256 10/10/2019 San-A-Care Inc                           Maintenance Service - DIST -                         9.83     10 E 102 324 254490 000             

                                                                 Custodial Equipment Preventative                                                                  

                                                                 Maintenance                                                                                       

      237256 10/10/2019 San-A-Care Inc                           Maintenance Service - DIST -                         8.35     10 E 103 324 254490 000             

                                                                 Custodial Equipment Preventative                                                                  

                                                                 Maintenance                                                                                       

      237256 10/10/2019 San-A-Care Inc                           Maintenance Service - DIST -                         6.71     10 E 104 324 254490 000             

                                                                 Custodial Equipment Preventative                                                                  

                                                                 Maintenance                                                                                       

      237256 10/10/2019 San-A-Care Inc                           Maintenance Service - DIST -                        13.43     10 E 301 324 254490 000             

                                                                 Custodial Equipment Preventative                                                                  

                                                                 Maintenance                                                                                       

      237256 10/10/2019 San-A-Care Inc                           Maintenance Service - DIST -                        90.00     10 E 103 324 254490 000             

                                                                 Custodial Equipment Preventative                                                                  

                                                                 Maintenance                                                                                       

      237256 10/10/2019 San-A-Care Inc                           Maintenance Service - DIST -                        90.00     10 E 104 324 254490 000             

                                                                 Custodial Equipment Preventative                                                                  

                                                                 Maintenance                                                                                       

      237256 10/10/2019 San-A-Care Inc                           Maintenance Service - DIST -                        90.00     10 E 401 324 254490 000             
                                                                 Custodial Equipment Preventative                                                                   
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                                                                 Maintenance                                                                                       

      237256 10/10/2019 San-A-Care Inc                           Maintenance Service - DIST -                        90.00     10 E 401 324 254490 000             

                                                                 Custodial Equipment Preventative                                                                  

                                                                 Maintenance                                                                                       

                                                                                   Totals for 237256                906.50 

                                                                                                                           

      237257 10/10/2019 Scholastic Inc                           Textbooks- Reading- Cross, Lisa                     29.76     21 E 104 411 110000 000             

      237257 10/10/2019 Scholastic Inc                           Supplies- Classroom- Schowalter,                   149.86     10 E 104 411 110000 000             

                                                                 Colleen                                                                                           

      237257 10/10/2019 Scholastic Inc                           Supplies-Reading                                    95.64     10 E 102 411 122100 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237257                275.26 

                                                                                                                           

      237259 10/10/2019 School Specialty Inc                     Art supplies                                       855.35     10 E 103 411 121000 000             

      237259 10/10/2019 School Specialty Inc                     classroom supplies                                 121.85     10 E 103 411 110400 000             

      237259 10/10/2019 School Specialty Inc                     Furnishings- Classroom- Room 114                   222.60     10 E 104 444 110000 000             

      237259 10/10/2019 School Specialty Inc                     Supplies-Gr 5                                      160.56     10 E 102 411 110405 000             

      237259 10/10/2019 School Specialty Inc                     Classroom - Supplies -                              62.87     10 E 101 411 110404 000             

                                                                 Lewis/Kaminski                                                                                    

      237259 10/10/2019 School Specialty Inc                     Supplies- Art- Collins, Jenny                      691.95     10 E 104 411 121000 000             

      237259 10/10/2019 School Specialty Inc                     Supplies - Classroom - VanSerke,                   114.76     10 E 101 411 110406 000             

                                                                 Erica                                                                                             

      237259 10/10/2019 School Specialty Inc                     Supplies - Classroom - VanSerke,                    29.23     10 E 101 411 110406 000             

                                                                 Erica                                                                                             

      237259 10/10/2019 School Specialty Inc                     Supplies-Gr 1                                      323.92     10 E 102 411 110401 000             

      237259 10/10/2019 School Specialty Inc                     Supplies-Gr 1                                       16.18     10 E 102 411 110401 000             

      237259 10/10/2019 School Specialty Inc                     Supplies FCS                                       381.57     10 E 401 411 135200 000             

      237259 10/10/2019 School Specialty Inc                     Supplies- Classroom- Tarantino,                    127.75     10 E 104 411 110000 000             

                                                                 Tara                                                                                              

      237259 10/10/2019 School Specialty Inc                     Supplies - AB - Display Rails                       92.49     49 E 101 411 255000 602             

      237259 10/10/2019 School Specialty Inc                     Supplies - AB - Display Rails                    3,488.00     49 E 101 411 255000 602             

      237259 10/10/2019 School Specialty Inc                     Online order classroom supplies                    618.87     10 E 103 411 110400 000             

      237259 10/10/2019 School Specialty Inc                     Supplies - Classroom - 4th Grade                    45.16     10 E 101 411 110404 000             

      237259 10/10/2019 School Specialty Inc                     Supplies for Art                                 1,845.79     10 E 401 411 121000 000             

      237259 10/10/2019 School Specialty Inc                     Supplies for Art                                   294.60     10 E 401 411 121000 000             

      237259 10/10/2019 School Specialty Inc                     Supplies-Gr 5                                       12.96     10 E 102 411 110405 000             

      237259 10/10/2019 School Specialty Inc                     Supplies                                           234.22     10 E 102 411 110405 000             

      237259 10/10/2019 School Specialty Inc                     SUPPLIES                                           -73.82     10 E 102 411 110405 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237259              9,666.86 
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      237260 10/10/2019 Selig Leasing Co Inc                     Lease Truck - food service                         657.51     50 E 801 325 257100 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237260                657.51 

                                                                                                                           

      237261 10/10/2019 SFM                                      INSTALLMENT-WORK COMP INSTALLMENT               17,756.00     10 E 801 713 270000 000             

                                                                 CHARGE                                                                                            

                                                                                   Totals for 237261             17,756.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237262 10/10/2019 Shred-It Usa                             DOCUMENT SHREDDING SERVICE                          37.45     10 E 801 311 253700 000             

      237262 10/10/2019 Shred-It Usa                             DOCUMENT SHREDDING SERVICE                          37.45     10 E 301 311 253700 000             

      237262 10/10/2019 Shred-It Usa                             DOCUMENT SHREDDING SERVICE                          50.00     10 E 401 311 253700 000             

      237262 10/10/2019 Shred-It Usa                             DOCUMENT SHREDDING SERVICE                          30.00     10 E 103 311 253700 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237262                154.90 

                                                                                                                           

      237263 10/10/2019 Slinger High School                      FALL EVENT FEES                                     20.00     10 E 405 943 162118 000             

      237263 10/10/2019 Slinger High School                      FALL EVENT FEES                                    100.00     10 E 405 943 162121 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237263                120.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237264 10/10/2019 Sonsalla, Glenn                          BOYS FOOTBALL VARSITY 09/06/19                      67.50     10 E 405 311 162210 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237264                 67.50 

                                                                                                                           

      237265 10/10/2019 Southpaw Enterprises                     FF&E - GHS - Functional Sensory                    221.00     49 E 401 446 255000 602             

                                                                 Special Education Room                                                                            

                                                                 Items-Swing, Hammock, Equipment                                                                   

                                                                 Storage System, Marble Sensory                                                                    

                                                                 Panel                                                                                             

      237265 10/10/2019 Southpaw Enterprises                     FF&E - GHS - Functional Sensory                  1,187.71     49 E 401 446 255000 602             

                                                                 Special Education Room                                                                            

                                                                 Items-Swing, Hammock, Equipment                                                                   

                                                                 Storage System, Marble Sensory                                                                    

                                                                 Panel                                                                                             

      237265 10/10/2019 Southpaw Enterprises                     FF&E - GHS - Functional Sensory                    817.00     49 E 401 446 255000 602             

                                                                 Special Education Room                                                                            

                                                                 Items-Swing, Hammock, Equipment                                                                   

                                                                 Storage System, Marble Sensory                                                                    

                                                                 Panel                                                                                             

                                                                                   Totals for 237265              2,225.71 

                                                                                                                           

      237267 10/10/2019 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions    Operational Services - AB, CL,                   7,700.00     10 E 827 324 254300 609             
                                                                 MAC, ROCK - Installation of                                                                        
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                                                                 Additional Elementary Building                                                                    

                                                                 Cameras - Funded by Safety Grant                                                                  

      237267 10/10/2019 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions    Operational Services - AB, CL,                  10,102.00     10 E 827 324 254300 609             

                                                                 MAC, ROCK - Installation of                                                                       

                                                                 Additional Elementary Building                                                                    

                                                                 Cameras - Funded by Safety Grant                                                                  

      237267 10/10/2019 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions    Operational Services - AB, CL,                   8,146.00     10 E 827 324 254300 609             

                                                                 MAC, ROCK - Installation of                                                                       

                                                                 Additional Elementary Building                                                                    

                                                                 Cameras - Funded by Safety Grant                                                                  

      237267 10/10/2019 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions    Operational Services - AB, CL,                  10,500.01     10 E 827 324 254300 609             

                                                                 MAC, ROCK - Installation of                                                                       

                                                                 Additional Elementary Building                                                                    

                                                                 Cameras - Funded by Safety Grant                                                                  

      237267 10/10/2019 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions    REPLACE OFFICE DESK PUSH BUTTONS                   795.40     10 E 103 324 254300 000             

                                                                 FOR UNLOCKING DOORS-MAC                                                                           

      237267 10/10/2019 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions    INSTALLATION CHARGES                            52,944.02     10 E 827 324 254300 608             

                                                                                   Totals for 237267             90,187.43 

                                                                                                                           

      237268 10/10/2019 Stern, Jeff                              OFFICIAL-FOOTBALL VARSITY 09/20/19                  68.00     10 E 405 311 162210 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237268                 68.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237269 10/10/2019 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy  REAL ESTATE                                      3,676.00     10 E 801 311 231500 000             

      237269 10/10/2019 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy  SUPREME COURT-PETITION FOR REVIEW               17,469.72     10 E 801 311 231500 000             

      237269 10/10/2019 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy  GENERAL                                         18,405.00     10 E 801 311 231500 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237269             39,550.72 

                                                                                                                           

      237270 10/10/2019 Sunbelt Staffing LLC                     SCHOOL RN SERVICES                               2,291.00     27 E 801 311 214000 341             

                                                                                   Totals for 237270              2,291.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237271 10/10/2019 Super Duper Publications                 Speech and Language                                136.70     27 E 801 411 156600 341             

                                                                 Supplies-Parochial                                                                                

                                                                                   Totals for 237271                136.70 

                                                                                                                           

      237272 10/10/2019 SuperFleet MasterCard Program            Fuel for vehicles                                   60.32     10 E 405 348 256740 000             

      237272 10/10/2019 SuperFleet MasterCard Program            Fuel for vehicles                                  590.06     10 E 801 348 253500 000             

      237272 10/10/2019 SuperFleet MasterCard Program            Fuel for vehicles                                  146.85     27 E 801 348 256251 011             

      237272 10/10/2019 SuperFleet MasterCard Program            Fuel for vehicles                                  303.78     50 E 801 348 257300 000             
                                                                                   Totals for 237272              1,101.01  
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      237273 10/10/2019 Sweetwater                               Supplies for Band                                  972.46     10 E 401 551 125500 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237273                972.46 

                                                                                                                           

      237274 10/10/2019 Tierney Brothers                         Technology- Classroom- Brennan,                    685.02     10 E 104 446 110000 000             

                                                                 Emily                                                                                             

      237274 10/10/2019 Tierney Brothers                         Technology- Classroom- Fricano,                    685.02     10 E 104 446 110000 000             

                                                                 Gina                                                                                              

                                                                                   Totals for 237274              1,370.04 

                                                                                                                           

      237275 10/10/2019 Time for Kids                            Supplies                                            84.15     10 E 102 411 110402 000             

      237275 10/10/2019 Time for Kids                            Supplies                                           108.90     10 E 102 411 110404 000             

      237275 10/10/2019 Time for Kids                            Supplies                                           113.85     10 E 102 411 110405 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237275                306.90 

                                                                                                                           

      237276 10/10/2019 Time Warner Cable                        MONTHLY CHARGE 09/23/19                          1,694.88     10 E 801 358 266100 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237276              1,694.88 

                                                                                                                           

      237277 10/10/2019 Trane Co, The                            Maintenance Service - AB, CL, MAC,               4,920.00     41 E 104 324 254300 000             

                                                                 ROCK - Building Automation System                                                                 

                                                                 Agreement - Year Three of Three                                                                   

                                                                 Year Agreement                                                                                    

      237277 10/10/2019 Trane Co, The                            Maintenance Service - AB, CL, MAC,               4,920.00     41 E 102 324 254300 000             

                                                                 ROCK - Building Automation System                                                                 

                                                                 Agreement - Year Three of Three                                                                   

                                                                 Year Agreement                                                                                    

      237277 10/10/2019 Trane Co, The                            Maintenance Service - AB, CL, MAC,               4,920.00     41 E 103 324 254300 000             

                                                                 ROCK - Building Automation System                                                                 

                                                                 Agreement - Year Three of Three                                                                   

                                                                 Year Agreement                                                                                    

      237277 10/10/2019 Trane Co, The                            Maintenance Service - AB, CL, MAC,               4,920.00     41 E 101 324 254300 000             

                                                                 ROCK - Building Automation System                                                                 

                                                                 Agreement - Year Three of Three                                                                   

                                                                 Year Agreement                                                                                    

                                                                                   Totals for 237277             19,680.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237278 10/10/2019 Troxell                                  Flash Drives                                     1,008.00     50 E 801 551 257100 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237278              1,008.00 
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      237279 10/10/2019 United Rentals (North America) Inc       Rental - GHS - Rental of Lift to                 1,318.65     10 E 401 325 241020 000             

                                                                 Hang Banners in Field House                                                                       

                                                                                   Totals for 237279              1,318.65 

                                                                                                                           

      237280 10/10/2019 UPS Store, The                           SHIPPING                                            12.77     10 E 801 353 263300 000             

      237280 10/10/2019 UPS Store, The                           SHIPPING                                            28.08     10 E 801 353 263300 000             

      237280 10/10/2019 UPS Store, The                           SHIPPING                                            14.92     10 E 801 353 263300 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237280                 55.77 

                                                                                                                           

      237281 10/10/2019 Vanden Heuvel, Paul                      OFFICIAL-FOOTBALL JV 09/26/19                       50.00     10 E 405 311 162210 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237281                 50.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237282 10/10/2019 Wagner, Susan                            OFFICIAL-SWIM/DIVING GIRLS VARSITY                  95.00     10 E 405 311 162101 000             

                                                                 09/26/19                                                                                          

                                                                                   Totals for 237282                 95.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237283 10/10/2019 Waste Management of Milwaukee            Maintenance Service - DIST -                       312.47     10 E 102 324 254300 000             

                                                                 Recycling & Trash Disposal - Year                                                                 

                                                                 Three of Three Year Agreement                                                                     

      237283 10/10/2019 Waste Management of Milwaukee            Maintenance Service - DIST -                       607.72     10 E 301 324 254300 000             

                                                                 Recycling & Trash Disposal - Year                                                                 

                                                                 Three of Three Year Agreement                                                                     

      237283 10/10/2019 Waste Management of Milwaukee            Maintenance Service - DIST -                     1,071.51     10 E 401 324 254300 000             

                                                                 Recycling & Trash Disposal - Year                                                                 

                                                                 Three of Three Year Agreement                                                                     

      237283 10/10/2019 Waste Management of Milwaukee            Maintenance Service - DIST -                       126.58     10 E 501 324 254300 000             

                                                                 Recycling & Trash Disposal - Year                                                                 

                                                                 Three of Three Year Agreement                                                                     

      237283 10/10/2019 Waste Management of Milwaukee            Maintenance Service - DIST -                       238.42     10 E 103 324 254300 000             

                                                                 Recycling & Trash Disposal - Year                                                                 

                                                                 Three of Three Year Agreement                                                                     

      237283 10/10/2019 Waste Management of Milwaukee            Maintenance Service - DIST -                       221.58     10 E 104 324 254300 000             

                                                                 Recycling & Trash Disposal - Year                                                                 

                                                                 Three of Three Year Agreement                                                                     

      237283 10/10/2019 Waste Management of Milwaukee            Maintenance Service - DIST -                       126.58     10 E 502 324 254300 000             

                                                                 Recycling & Trash Disposal - Year                                                                 

                                                                 Three of Three Year Agreement                                                                     

      237283 10/10/2019 Waste Management of Milwaukee            Maintenance Service - DIST -                       238.48     10 E 101 325 258400 000             
                                                                 Recycling & Trash Disposal - Year                                                                  
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                                                                 Three of Three Year Agreement                                                                     

                                                                                   Totals for 237283              2,943.34 

                                                                                                                           

      237284 10/10/2019 Waterford High School                    FALL EVENT FEES 2019                               100.00     10 E 405 943 162208 000             

      237284 10/10/2019 Waterford High School                    FALL EVENT FEES 2019                               100.00     10 E 405 943 162108 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237284                200.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237285 10/10/2019 Watertown High School                    VOLLEYBALL-GIRLS GAME VARSITY                      175.00     10 E 405 943 162121 000             

                                                                 08/27/19                                                                                          

                                                                                   Totals for 237285                175.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237286 10/10/2019 Wauwatosa East High School               TENNIS-GIRLS INVITATIONAL VARSITY                   45.00     10 E 405 943 162118 000             

                                                                 08/19/19                                                                                          

                                                                                   Totals for 237286                 45.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237287 10/10/2019 Wauwatosa West High School               VOLLEYBALL-GIRLS INVITATIONAL                      175.00     10 E 405 943 162121 000             

                                                                 FRESHMAN 10/18/19                                                                                 

                                                                                   Totals for 237287                175.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237289 10/10/2019 WE Energies                              GHS - Electric                                      22.67     10 E 401 336 253300 000             

      237289 10/10/2019 WE Energies                              GHS - Gas                                           26.93     10 E 401 331 253300 000             

      237289 10/10/2019 WE Energies                              Rockfield - Electric                               318.29     10 E 104 336 253300 000             

      237289 10/10/2019 WE Energies                              RF - Gas                                           141.01     10 E 104 331 253300 000             

      237289 10/10/2019 WE Energies                              Admin Bldg - Gas                                    32.04     10 E 501 331 253300 000             
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                                                                 Admin Bldg - Gas                                                                                  

      237289 10/10/2019 WE Energies                              Admin Bldg - Gas & Electric                         97.93     10 E 501 336 253300 000             

      237289 10/10/2019 WE Energies                              Admin Bldg - Gas & Electric                         18.87     10 E 501 331 253300 000             

      237289 10/10/2019 WE Energies                              GHS - Electric                                      17.32     10 E 401 336 253300 000             

      237289 10/10/2019 WE Energies                              GHS - Electric                                     109.50     10 E 401 336 253300 000             

      237289 10/10/2019 WE Energies                              GHS - Electric                                      16.25     10 E 401 336 253300 000             

      237289 10/10/2019 WE Energies                              GHS - Electric                                      53.59     10 E 401 336 253300 000             

      237289 10/10/2019 WE Energies                              GHS - FH, FAC, Pool & Emergency                 26,092.91     10 E 409 336 253300 000             

                                                                 Lighting - Electric                                                                               

      237289 10/10/2019 WE Energies                              AB - Electric                                    1,920.17     10 E 101 336 253300 000             

      237289 10/10/2019 WE Energies                              Electric - RF                                    2,480.54     10 E 104 336 253300 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237289             31,348.02 

                                                                                                                           

      237290 10/10/2019 West Allis Central High School           FALL EVENT FEES 2019                               165.00     10 E 405 943 162208 000             

      237290 10/10/2019 West Allis Central High School           FALL EVENT FEES 2019                               165.00     10 E 405 943 162108 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237290                330.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237291 10/10/2019 West Bend East High School               VOLLEYBALL-GIRLS GAME VARSITY                      340.00     10 E 405 943 162121 000             

                                                                 09/27/19                                                                                          

                                                                                   Totals for 237291                340.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237292 10/10/2019 West Bend West High School               SWIMMING-GIRLS GAME JV 10/11/19                    120.00     10 E 405 943 162101 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237292                120.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237293 10/10/2019 Whitefish Bay High School                VOLLEYBALL-BOYS INVITATIONAL                       180.00     10 E 405 943 162208 000             

                                                                 VARSITY 10/11/19                                                                                  

                                                                                   Totals for 237293                180.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237294 10/10/2019 Whitnall High School                     VOLLEYBALL-GIRLS TOURNAMENT JV                     150.00     10 E 405 943 162121 000             

                                                                 09/21/19                                                                                          

                                                                                   Totals for 237294                150.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237295 10/10/2019 Will Enterprises                         T-SHIRTS FOR PBIS                                  523.66     21 E 301 411 129000 000             
                                                                                   Totals for 237295                523.66  
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      237296 10/15/2019 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct             Payroll accrual                                    775.00     10 L 000 000 811670 000             

      237296 10/15/2019 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct             Payroll accrual                                     50.00     27 L 000 000 811670 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237296                825.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237297 10/15/2019 Arts, James                              OFFICIAL-VOLLEYBALL GIRLS V                         90.00     10 E 405 311 162121 000             

                                                                 10/01/19                                                                                          

                                                                                   Totals for 237297                 90.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237298 10/15/2019 AT&T                                     service 09/05/19-10/04/19                        1,039.71     10 E 801 355 263300 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237298              1,039.71 

                                                                                                                           

      237299 10/15/2019 Attainment Co Inc                        ELSB, Hands on for Math                          1,116.15     27 E 801 411 158000 341             

                                                                                   Totals for 237299              1,116.15 

                                                                                                                           

      237300 10/15/2019 AXA Equitable                            Payroll accrual                                  1,491.50     10 L 000 000 811670 000             

      237300 10/15/2019 AXA Equitable                            Payroll accrual                                     30.00     80 L 000 000 811670 000             

      237300 10/15/2019 AXA Equitable                            Payroll accrual                                    772.50     27 L 000 000 811670 000             

      237300 10/15/2019 AXA Equitable                            Payroll accrual                                  6,839.16     10 L 000 000 811670 000             

      237300 10/15/2019 AXA Equitable                            Payroll accrual                                     30.00     80 L 000 000 811670 000             

      237300 10/15/2019 AXA Equitable                            Payroll accrual                                    327.50     27 L 000 000 811670 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237300              9,490.66 

                                                                                                                           

      237301 10/15/2019 Background Investigation Bureau (BIB)    Employee Background Checks                         251.10     10 E 801 311 264200 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237301                251.10 

                                                                                                                           

      237302 10/15/2019 Barbee, Bruce                            OFFICIAL-SWIM/DIVING GIRLS VARSITY                  95.00     10 E 405 311 162101 000             

                                                                 09/26/19                                                                                          

                                                                                   Totals for 237302                 95.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237303 10/15/2019 Blackstone Creek Golf Club               2019 GIRLS GOLF SEASON  $500 GREEN                 620.00     10 E 405 943 162112 000             

                                                                 FEES; $120 GOLF BALLS                                                                             

                                                                                   Totals for 237303                620.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237304 10/15/2019 Boelter Co, The                          TOWEL BAR; RIBBED TERRY; POT                       172.29     50 E 801 446 257220 000             

                                                                 HOLDER; BOX CUTTER                                                                                

      237304 10/15/2019 Boelter Co, The                          ROUND STORAGE CONTAINER; FRENCH                    159.95     50 E 801 446 257220 000             

                                                                 WHIP; RACK; CUTTING BOARDS                                                                        
                                                                                   Totals for 237304                332.24  
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      237305 10/15/2019 Boucher Ford, Gordie                     NEW TIRES AND INTERIOR DETAIL FOR                  802.23     10 E 405 324 254500 000             

                                                                 VAN #3                                                                                            

      237305 10/15/2019 Boucher Ford, Gordie                     REPAIR SLIDING DOOR AJAR ALARM FOR                 170.40     10 E 405 324 254500 000             

                                                                 VAN #4                                                                                            

                                                                                   Totals for 237305                972.63 

                                                                                                                           

      237306 10/15/2019 Breckenfelder, Kevin                     OFFICIAL-BOYS SOCCER JV/VARSITY                     48.00     10 E 405 311 162216 000             

      237306 10/15/2019 Breckenfelder, Kevin                     OFFICIAL-BOYS SOCCER JV/VARSITY                     60.00     10 E 405 311 162216 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237306                108.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237307 10/15/2019 BSN Sports LLC                           GIRLS TENNIS UNIFORMS                            1,015.00     10 E 405 421 162118 000             

      237307 10/15/2019 BSN Sports LLC                           Supplies- Phy Ed- Reddies, Maggie                  118.98     10 E 104 411 143000 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237307              1,133.98 

                                                                                                                           

      237308 10/15/2019 Catalano Produce Co                      FOOD                                               201.95     50 E 801 415 257220 000             

      237308 10/15/2019 Catalano Produce Co                      FOOD                                               123.10     50 E 801 415 257220 000             

      237308 10/15/2019 Catalano Produce Co                      FOOD                                                75.95     50 E 801 415 257220 000             

      237308 10/15/2019 Catalano Produce Co                      FOOD                                                69.90     50 E 801 415 257220 000             

      237308 10/15/2019 Catalano Produce Co                      FOOD                                                19.50     50 E 801 415 257220 000             

      237308 10/15/2019 Catalano Produce Co                      FOOD                                               129.40     50 E 801 415 257220 000             

      237308 10/15/2019 Catalano Produce Co                      FOOD                                                93.30     50 E 801 415 257220 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237308                713.10 

                                                                                                                           

      237309 10/15/2019 CDW Government Inc                       AC Adapter                                         334.81     10 E 801 411 266100 000             

      237309 10/15/2019 CDW Government Inc                       Transceiver Module                               1,549.96     10 E 801 461 266100 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237309              1,884.77 

                                                                                                                           

      237310 10/15/2019 Century Link                             MONTHLY CHARGE 09/30/19                             38.51     10 E 801 355 263300 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237310                 38.51 

                                                                                                                           

      237311 10/15/2019 Chapter 13 Trustee                       Payroll accrual                                    352.00     10 L 000 000 811680 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237311                352.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237312 10/15/2019 Constellation New Energy Gas Division    GAS SUPPLY CHARGES                                  89.57     10 E 301 331 253300 000             

      237312 10/15/2019 Constellation New Energy Gas Division    GAS SUPPLY CHARGES                               2,576.13     10 E 401 331 253300 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237312              2,665.70 

                                                                                                                           
      237313 10/15/2019 Convergent Solutions Inc                 LABOR AMC MILWAUKEE                                134.10     10 E 401 324 254490 000              
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                                                                                   Totals for 237313                134.10 

                                                                                                                           

      237314 10/15/2019 EBSCO Information Services               EBSCO Magazine Subscription                        105.20     10 E 104 434 222200 000             

                                                                 Renewals                                                                                          

      237314 10/15/2019 EBSCO Information Services               EBSCO Magazine Subscription yearly                 105.20     10 E 101 434 222200 000             

                                                                 renewals                                                                                          

                                                                                   Totals for 237314                210.40 

                                                                                                                           

      237315 10/15/2019 Ecolab                                   SUPPLIES                                           938.49     50 E 801 411 257220 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237315                938.49 

                                                                                                                           

      237316 10/15/2019 Fein Brothers                            Athletic Training Supply                         4,221.07     10 E 405 411 162005 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237316              4,221.07 

                                                                                                                           

      237317 10/15/2019 Fiduciary Trust Internatl of the South   Payroll accrual                                  1,360.00     10 L 000 000 811670 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237317              1,360.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237318 10/15/2019 Flasch, Lee                              OFFICIAL-FOOTBALL JV 10/03/19                       50.00     10 E 405 311 162210 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237318                 50.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237319 10/15/2019 Flinn Scientific Inc                     Supplies for Science                               163.62     10 E 401 411 126000 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237319                163.62 

                                                                                                                           

      237320 10/15/2019 Follett School Solutions Inc             Library book barcodes- Destiny                      98.38     10 E 301 411 222200 000             

                                                                 Express                                                                                           

      237320 10/15/2019 Follett School Solutions Inc             Library Book Order                               2,762.30     10 E 103 432 222200 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237320              2,860.68 

                                                                                                                           

      237321 10/15/2019 Germantown School District               Payroll accrual                                     20.00     10 E 801 411 253700 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237321                 20.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237322 10/15/2019 Gill, Patrick                            OFFICIAL-FOOTBALL JV 10/03/19                       50.00     10 E 405 311 162210 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237322                 50.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237323 10/15/2019 Gopher Performance                       Supplies for Phy Ed                                927.46     10 E 401 411 143000 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237323                927.46 

                                                                                                                           

      237324 10/15/2019 Grise, Bob                               OFFICIAL-VOLLEYBALL BOYS V                          90.00     10 E 405 311 162221 000             
                                                                 10/02/19                                                                                           
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                                                                                   Totals for 237324                 90.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237325 10/15/2019 GTM Sportswear                           KMS CHEER UNIFORMS                               1,053.00     10 E 305 421 162000 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237325              1,053.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237326 10/15/2019 Kohn Law Firm S C                        Payroll accrual                                    572.68     27 L 000 000 811680 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237326                572.68 

                                                                                                                           

      237327 10/15/2019 La Force Inc                             Building - GHS - Hold Open Arm                   4,150.58     10 E 401 446 254300 000             

                                                                 Track Assembly                                                                                    

                                                                                   Totals for 237327              4,150.58 

                                                                                                                           

      237328 10/15/2019 Lehman, Kelly                            OFFICIAL-VOLLEYBALL BOYS VARSITY                   150.00     10 E 405 311 162221 000             

                                                                 10/03/19                                                                                          

                                                                                   Totals for 237328                150.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237329 10/15/2019 Lenny's Vegetable Garden                 PRODUCE GHS                                         20.00     50 E 801 415 257220 000             

      237329 10/15/2019 Lenny's Vegetable Garden                 PRODUCE GHS                                         36.00     50 E 801 415 257220 000             

      237329 10/15/2019 Lenny's Vegetable Garden                 PRODUCE GHS                                         74.00     50 E 801 415 257220 000             

      237329 10/15/2019 Lenny's Vegetable Garden                 PRODUCE KMS                                         60.00     50 E 801 415 257220 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237329                190.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237330 10/15/2019 Lifeguard Store                          Lifeguarding Course Materials                    6,873.80     10 E 401 411 143000 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237330              6,873.80 

                                                                                                                           

      237331 10/15/2019 Linsley, Judy                            OFFICIAL-SWIM/DIVING GIRLS VARSITY                  95.00     10 E 405 311 162101 000             

                                                                 09/26/19                                                                                          

                                                                                   Totals for 237331                 95.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237332 10/15/2019 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc   Payroll accrual                                  1,856.84     10 L 000 000 811635 000             

      237332 10/15/2019 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc   Payroll accrual                                    619.61     27 L 000 000 811635 000             

      237332 10/15/2019 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc   Payroll accrual                                     22.66     50 L 000 000 811635 000             

      237332 10/15/2019 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc   Payroll accrual                                    710.01     10 L 000 000 811634 000             

      237332 10/15/2019 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc   Payroll accrual                                    175.54     27 L 000 000 811634 000             

      237332 10/15/2019 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc   Payroll accrual                                      2.70     80 L 000 000 811634 000             

      237332 10/15/2019 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc   Payroll accrual                                    105.84     10 L 000 000 811634 000             

      237332 10/15/2019 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc   Payroll accrual                                     29.16     27 L 000 000 811634 000             

      237332 10/15/2019 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc   Payroll accrual                                  5,163.42     10 L 000 000 811635 000             
      237332 10/15/2019 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc   Payroll accrual                                  1,337.99     27 L 000 000 811635 000              
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      237332 10/15/2019 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc   Payroll accrual                                     15.53     80 L 000 000 811635 000             

      237332 10/15/2019 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc   Payroll accrual                                     83.13     50 L 000 000 811635 000             

      237332 10/15/2019 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc   Payroll accrual                                  3,825.47     10 L 000 000 811634 000             

      237332 10/15/2019 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc   Payroll accrual                                    907.63     27 L 000 000 811634 000             

      237332 10/15/2019 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc   Payroll accrual                                     20.34     80 L 000 000 811634 000             

      237332 10/15/2019 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc   Payroll accrual                                     66.98     50 L 000 000 811634 000             

      237332 10/15/2019 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc   Retiree Life                                       506.90     10 L 000 000 811634 000             

      237332 10/15/2019 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc   Adjustments - LTD                                  180.81     10 L 000 000 811635 000             

      237332 10/15/2019 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc   Adjustments - Life                                 110.67     10 L 000 000 811634 000             

      237332 10/15/2019 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc   Adjustments - Dependent Life                         1.80     10 L 000 000 811634 000             

      237332 10/15/2019 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc   Adjustments - Supplemental Life                     40.50     10 L 000 000 811634 000             

      237332 10/15/2019 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc   Adjustments - Short-term                           137.56     10 L 000 000 811635 000             

                                                                 Disability                                                                                        

                                                                                   Totals for 237332             15,921.09 

                                                                                                                           

      237333 10/15/2019 Math Learning Center                     Bridges Workshop                                 1,700.00     10 E 801 311 221300 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237333              1,700.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237334 10/15/2019 Menards                                  Supplies - GHS - Dramatic Impact                   251.81     10 E 401 411 161306 000             

                                                                 Play Supplies, Wood, Paint                                                                        

      237334 10/15/2019 Menards                                  Supplies - DIST - Weed Killer                       42.99     10 E 801 411 254200 000             

      237334 10/15/2019 Menards                                  Supplies for Tech Ed                               151.32     10 E 401 411 136200 000             

      237334 10/15/2019 Menards                                  Supplies for Tech Ed                               167.18     10 E 401 411 136200 000             

      237334 10/15/2019 Menards                                  Supplies for Tech Ed                                39.39     10 E 401 411 136200 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237334                652.69 

                                                                                                                           

      237335 10/15/2019 Menomonee Falls High School Dance Team   FALLS DANCE INVITE                                 308.00     10 E 405 943 162107 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237335                308.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237336 10/15/2019 MLFA of Wisconsin                        FORENSICS MEMBERSHIP REGISTRATION                   50.00     10 E 301 943 161339 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237336                 50.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237337 10/15/2019 Minnesota Clay USA                       Supplies for Art                                   385.00     10 E 401 411 121000 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237337                385.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237338 10/15/2019 Morgan Industries Inc.                   Morgan-Press equipment and                       4,649.00     21 E 301 551 129000 000             

                                                                 accessories for Tech Ed                                                                           

                                                                                   Totals for 237338              4,649.00 
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      237339 10/15/2019 Otzelberger, James                       OFFICIAL-FOOTBALL JV 10/03/19                       50.00     10 E 405 311 162210 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237339                 50.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237340 10/15/2019 Our Savior Lutheran                      CROSS COUNTRY MEET                                  50.00     10 E 305 943 162300 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237340                 50.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237341 10/15/2019 Park View Middle School                  MUKWONAGO PARK VIEW WRESTLING                      125.00     10 E 305 943 162300 000             

                                                                 INVITE                                                                                            

                                                                                   Totals for 237341                125.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237342 10/15/2019 Pietrowiak, Michael                      OFFICIAL-FOOTBALL JV 10/03/19                       50.00     10 E 405 311 162210 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237342                 50.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237343 10/15/2019 Pioneer Valley Books                     Supplies                                            32.16     10 E 102 411 122100 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237343                 32.16 

                                                                                                                           

      237344 10/15/2019 Pioneer Athletics                        LOGO STENCIL FOR FOOTBALL STADIUM                  927.75     10 E 405 411 162000 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237344                927.75 

                                                                                                                           

      237345 10/15/2019 PODS Wisconsin                           Rental - AB & GHS - POD Storage                     28.44     49 E 401 324 255000 602             

      237345 10/15/2019 PODS Wisconsin                           Rental - AB & GHS - POD Storage                     28.43     49 E 101 324 255000 603             

      237345 10/15/2019 PODS Wisconsin                           Rental - AB & GHS - POD Storage                    149.00     49 E 401 324 255000 602             

      237345 10/15/2019 PODS Wisconsin                           Rental - AB & GHS - POD Storage                    149.00     49 E 101 324 255000 603             

                                                                                   Totals for 237345                354.87 

                                                                                                                           

      237346 10/15/2019 Pro Ed                                   Environmental Print                                693.00     27 E 801 411 158000 341             

                                                                                   Totals for 237346                693.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237347 10/15/2019 Rim's Edge Orchard                       FOOD                                               135.00     50 E 801 415 257220 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237347                135.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237349 10/15/2019 Roundy's Inc                             Supplies for Science                                13.74     10 E 401 411 126000 000             

      237349 10/15/2019 Roundy's Inc                             Supplies for Science                                79.00     10 E 401 411 126000 000             

      237349 10/15/2019 Roundy's Inc                             Supplies for Science                                19.46     10 E 401 411 126000 000             

      237349 10/15/2019 Roundy's Inc                             Supplies for Science                                15.36     10 E 401 411 126000 000             

      237349 10/15/2019 Roundy's Inc                             Supplies for Science                                25.43     10 E 401 411 126000 000             

      237349 10/15/2019 Roundy's Inc                             NEW TEACHER ORIENTATION SUPPLIES                    24.54     10 E 801 411 221100 000             

      237349 10/15/2019 Roundy's Inc                             FUNCTIONAL LIVING SKILLS GHS                        59.10     27 E 801 411 158000 341             
                                                                 09*/10/19 $47.37 FUNCTIONAL LIVING                                                                 
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      237349 10/15/2019 Roundy's Inc                             Monthly Food Supply for FACE                       141.12     10 E 301 415 135200 000             

      237349 10/15/2019 Roundy's Inc                             Monthly Food Supply for FACE                        24.47     10 E 301 415 135200 000             

      237349 10/15/2019 Roundy's Inc                             Monthly Food Supply for FACE                        42.98     10 E 301 415 135200 000             

      237349 10/15/2019 Roundy's Inc                             STAFF BACK TO SCHOOL BREAKFAST                      32.71     10 E 301 411 241000 000             

      237349 10/15/2019 Roundy's Inc                             STAFF BACK TO SCHOOL BREAKFAST                     137.97     10 E 301 411 241000 000             

      237349 10/15/2019 Roundy's Inc                             NEW STUDENT ICE CREAM SOCIAL                        56.89     10 E 301 411 213000 000             

      237349 10/15/2019 Roundy's Inc                             8TH GRADE MATH ACTIVITY                             63.79     10 E 301 411 120008 000             

      237349 10/15/2019 Roundy's Inc                             Monthly Food Supply for FACE                        43.50     10 E 301 415 135200 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237349                780.06 

                                                                                                                           

      237350 10/15/2019 Schoenick, Larry                         OFFICIAL-VOLLEYBALL BOYS V                          90.00     10 E 405 311 162121 000             

                                                                 10/03/19; VOLLEYBALL GIRLS                                                                        

                                                                 10/01/19                                                                                          

      237350 10/15/2019 Schoenick, Larry                         OFFICIAL-VOLLEYBALL BOYS V                         150.00     10 E 405 311 162221 000             

                                                                 10/03/19; VOLLEYBALL GIRLS                                                                        

                                                                 10/01/19                                                                                          

                                                                                   Totals for 237350                240.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237351 10/15/2019 School Specialty Inc                     Supplies-Gr 4                                      221.21     10 E 102 411 110404 000             

      237351 10/15/2019 School Specialty Inc                     Furnishings- Classroom- Room 114                   681.52     10 E 104 444 110000 000             

      237351 10/15/2019 School Specialty Inc                     Phonemic Awareness materials                        60.05     10 E 801 411 110000 000             

      237351 10/15/2019 School Specialty Inc                     Supplies - Classroom - Wenzel,                       7.77     10 E 101 411 110400 000             

                                                                 Karen                                                                                             

      237351 10/15/2019 School Specialty Inc                     Supplies - Classroom - Wenzel,                     338.96     10 E 101 411 110400 000             

                                                                 Karen                                                                                             

      237351 10/15/2019 School Specialty Inc                     Supplies-Kdg                                       259.19     10 E 102 411 110400 000             

      237351 10/15/2019 School Specialty Inc                     Supplies-Kdg                                        25.99     10 E 102 411 110400 000             

      237351 10/15/2019 School Specialty Inc                     Supplies-Kdg                                        10.36     10 E 102 411 110400 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237351              1,605.05 

                                                                                                                           

      237352 10/15/2019 Signarama                                Equipment - GHS - Laminate Name                  2,334.00     21 E 405 551 162000 000             

                                                                 Board for Multi-Purpose Room,                                                                     

                                                                 Approved by the BC 9.17.19                                                                        

                                                                                   Totals for 237352              2,334.00 

                                                                                                                           

      237353 10/15/2019 Social Thinking                          Social Thinking Resources                          181.05     10 E 801 411 221100 000             

                                                                                   Totals for 237353                181.05 
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      237354 10/15/2019 Southpaw Enterprises                     PLATFORM SWING                                     291.00     49 E 401 446 255000 602             

                                                                                   Totals for 237354                291.00 

                                                                                                                           
